D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com        1
TK70
How to order:
1 2 3 4
1
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7
POLES & CIRCUIT:
SP OFF-NONE-ON
SP OFF-NONE-MOM
SP ON-NONE-ON
SP MOM-NONE-ON
SP ON-OFF-ON
SP MOM-OFF-ON
SP MOM-OFF-MOM
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
SP OFF-NONE-ON
SP OFF-NONE-MOM
SP ON-NONE-ON
SP MOM-NONE-ON
SP ON-OFF-ON
SP MOM-OFF-ON
SP MOM-OFF-MOM
T1
F1
3P OFF-NONE-ON
4P OFF-NONE-ON
2
A1